HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY
"Management Section"
"Exams - IT"

15-2/2013-HPU/Mgt. Section (Exam-II) Dated: - 25th October, 2016.
NOTIFICATION

Result Gazette Notification in respect of BHM 6th Semester examination held in June, 2016. The
result of each candidate is shown in the result column. The abbreviations used in the result column of
Gazette Notification are as under: -

Minimum Pass Marks: 40 Maximum Marks: 100
Marks Means Pass
AB -DO- Absent
C -DO- Cancelled
Course Nos.  -DO- Re-appear in the particular courses
RLE -DO- Result with held due to Eligibility
RL (A/IA) -DO- Result later on due to Awards/Internal Assessment
CS Regn. -DO- Candidate suspended for want of registration number/late fee.
UMC -DO- Unfair Means Cases
CSDMC -DO- Previous DMC required
Note: - In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be rectified/modified by the office
later on.
1 BHM-6th Sem.
June-2016.
Centre_Name:- Gandhi Bhawan, H.P. University, Shimla-5
ROl Nt er o d Nt
NO Regd. No. Student Name Father's Name Result Status
Reappear
Centre_Name:- Gandhi Bhawan, H.P. University, Shimla-5
Reappear
2523  11-SP-33 ABHISHEK MEHTA MOHAR SINGH MEHTA 357
2552  12-SP-98 TANUJ SHARMA BHUVNESHWAR SHARMA 459
2560 12-SP-101 GAURAV THAKUR RAKESH KUMAR Absent
2601 13-SP-75 KAMAL DEV SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR 495
2603 12-CCB-1335 ARUN SHARMA KRISHAN KANT 401
2605 13-SP-77 AVINASH SHARMA MANOHAR LAL SHARMA 427
2606 13-SP-78 ADARSH KATOCH SURESH CHAND 469
2608 10-KL-1527  KANCHAN DEEP BHADUR SINGH 455
2609 12-GSK-263  VINKAL KUMAR BIRBAL SINGH 391
2610  13-SP-80 RAKESH GEETA RAM 429

2611 11-GCM-239  MUKESH TULSI RAM 464



Centre_Name:-

2

Gandhi Bhawan, H.P. University, Shimla-5

BHM-6th Sem.
June-2016.

2612

2613

2622

2625

2626

2627

2630

2633

2634

09-SDS-94

13-SP-81

13-BIMT-34

13-BIMT-37

13-BIMT-38

13-BIMT-39

13-BIMT-42

13-BIMT-44

13-BIMT-45

Asstt. Registrar (Exams-1I)
H.P. University, Shimla-5

SANJAY DUTT

VISHAL SHARMA

AASIM HAMID KHAN

BHARAT BHUSHAN

DEEPAK RANA

IBRAR

SYED ANWAR

ZAFAR IQBAL

ZAHID NISAR SHAH

FAKIR CHAND

SALIG RAM

AB. HAMID KHAN

CHET RAM

SURESH CHAND RANA

SHAKIN MOHD.

BASHIR AHMAD MUSHKI

FAIZ HUSSAIN

NISAR AHMAD SHAH

417

466

451

444

452

458

392

Controller of Examinations
H.P. University, Shimla-5

Endst. No. :- 15-2/2013-HPU/Mgt. Section (Exam-II)
Copy to: -

The Chairman of concerned Department.

SPS to Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.
PS to Registrar/COE, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.

The Incharge, Enquiry, Section, H.P. University, Shimla-5.

Dated: - 25th October, 2016.

Asstt. Registrar (Exams)

H.P. University, Shimla-5



