HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY "Management Section" "Exams - II"

15-2/2013-HPU/Mgt. Section (Exam-II)

Dated: - 25th October, 2016.

NOTIFICATION

Result Gazette Notification in respect of BHM 6th Semester examination held in June, 2016. The result of each candidate is shown in the result column. The abbreviations used in the result column of Gazette Notification are as under: -

Minimum Pass Marks: 40		Maximum Marks: 100	
Marks	Means	Pass	
AB	-DO-	Absent	
C	-DO-	Cancelled	
Course Nos.	-DO-	Re-appear in the particular courses	
RLE	-DO-	Result with held due to Eligibility	
RL (A/IA)	-DO-	Result later on due to Awards/Internal Assessment	
CS Regn.	-DO-	Candidate suspended for want of registration number/late fee.	
UMC	-DO-	Unfair Means Cases	
CS DMC	-DO-	Previous DMC required	

Note: - In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be rectified/modified by the office later on.

	later on.		1	BHM-6th Sem.				
Cent	re_Name:-	June-2016.						
Roll No.				Result Status				
Roll No. Student Name Father's Name Result Status Reappear Centre_Name:- Gandhi Bhawan,H.P. University, Shimla-5								
<u>Reapp</u>	<u>oear</u>							
2523	11-SP-33	ABHISHEK MEHTA	MOHAR SINGH MEHTA	357				
2552	12-SP-98	TANUJ SHARMA	BHUVNESHWAR SHARMA	459				
2560	12-SP-101	GAURAV THAKUR	RAKESH KUMAR	Absent				
2601	13-SP-75	KAMAL DEV SHARMA	ASHOK KUMAR	495				
2603	12-CCB-1335	ARUN SHARMA	KRISHAN KANT	401				
2605	13-SP-77	AVINASH SHARMA	MANOHAR LAL SHARMA	427				
2606	13-SP-78	ADARSH KATOCH	SURESH CHAND	469				
2608	10-KL-1527	KANCHAN DEEP	BHADUR SINGH	455				
2609	12-GSK-263	VINKAL KUMAR	BIRBAL SINGH	391				
2610	13-SP-80	RAKESH	GEETA RAM	429				
2611	11-GCM-239	MUKESH	TULSI RAM	464				

Centr	re_Name:-	Gandhi Bhawan,H.P. Unive	rsity, Shimla-5	june-2010.					
Roll No.	Regd. No.	Student Name	Father's Name	Result Status					
Regular									
2612	09-SDS-94	SANJAY DUTT	FAKIR CHAND	407					
2613	13-SP-81	VISHAL SHARMA	SALIG RAM	501					
2622	13-BIMT-34	AASIM HAMID KHAN	AB. HAMID KHAN	417					
2625	13-BIMT-37	BHARAT BHUSHAN	CHET RAM	466					
2626	13-BIMT-38	DEEPAK RANA	SURESH CHAND RANA	451					
2627	13-BIMT-39	IBRAR	SHAKIN MOHD.	444					
2630	13-BIMT-42	SYED ANWAR	BASHIR AHMAD MUSHKI	452					
2633	13-BIMT-44	ZAFAR IQBAL	FAIZ HUSSAIN	458					
2634	13-BIMT-45	ZAHID NISAR SHAH	NISAR AHMAD SHAH	392					

Asstt. Registrar (Exams-II) H.P. University, Shimla-5 Controller of Examinations H.P. University, Shimla-5

Dated: - 25th October, 2016.

Endst. No.:- 15-2/2013-HPU/Mgt. Section (Exam-II)

Copy to: -

1- The Chairman of concerned Department.

- 2- SPS to Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla 171005.
- 3- PS to Registrar/COE, H.P. University, Shimla 171005.
- 4- The Incharge, Enquiry, Section, H.P. University, Shimla-5.

Asstt. Registrar (Exams) H.P. University, Shimla-5